2017n2018

Michigan State

STATE -~ BASKETBALL~—

DATE

10/26/17
11/03/17
11/10/17
MN4N17
1119117
112317
11124117
11126117
11/30/17
12/03/17
12/05/17
12/09/17
12/16/17
12118117
12121117
12129117
12131117
01/04/18
01/07/18
01/10/18
01/13/18
01/19/18
01/22/18
01/26/18
01/28/18
01/31118
02/03/18
02/06/18
02/10/18
02/13/18
02/17/18
02/20/18
02/25/18

OPPONENT

vs. Ferris State#
vs. Hillsdale#
vs. North Florida

LOCATION

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

vs. Duke (Champions Classic) Chicago, IIl.

vs. Stony Brook (PK80)

vs. DePaul (PK80)

vs. UCONN/Oregon (PK80)

TBD (PK80)

vs. Notre Dame

vs. Nebraska*

at Rutgers*

vs. Southern Utah
vs. Oakland

vs. Houston Baptist

vs. Long Beach State

vs. Cleveland State
vs. Savannah State
vs. Maryland*

at Ohio State*

vs. Rutgers*

vs. Michigan*

vs. Indiana*

at lllinois*

vs. Wisconsin*

at Maryland*

vs. Penn*

at Indiana*

at lowa*

vs. Purdue*

at Minnesota*

at Northwestern*
vs. lllinois*

at Wisconsin*

*Conference Event #Exhibition Event
Game times are Eastern standard time and subject to change.

East Lansing, Mich.

Portland, Ore.
Portland, Ore.
Portland, Ore.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Piscataway, N.J.

East Lansing, Mich.

Detroit, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Columbus, Ohio

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Champaign, Ill.

East Lansing, Mich.

College Park, Md.

East Lansing, Mich.

Bloomington, Ind.
lowa City, lowa

East Lansing, Mich.

Minneapolis, Minn.
Rosemont, IIl.

East Lansing, Mich.

Madison, Wis.

TIME

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
9:30/11:59 PM
TBA

7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:30/4:30 PM
7:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6/8 PM ET
9:00 p.m.
6/8 PM ET
9:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

templatetrove.com

RESULT
BTN Plus
BTN Plus
Big Ten
ESPN
Big Ten
ESPN

ESPN

Fox Sports 1
Big Ten

Big Ten
ESPN2

Big Ten

BTN

Big Ten

Big Ten

Fox Sports 1
CBS

Big Ten

Fox

Fox Sports 1
Fox Sports 1
Fox Sports 1
CBS

Big Ten
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
Fox
ESPN/ESPN2
CBS




