

## 2017-2018 Michigan State

## BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	TV	RESULT
10/26/17	vs. Ferris State#	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	BTN Plus	
11/03/17	vs. Hillsdale#	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	BTN Plus	
11/10/17	vs. North Florida	East Lansing, Mich.	8:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
11/14/17	vs. Duke (Champions Classic)	Chicago, III.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
11/19/17	vs. Stony Brook (PK80)	East Lansing, Mich.	4:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
11/23/17	vs. DePaul (PK80)	Portland, Ore.	11:30 p.m.	ESPN	
11/24/17	vs. UCONN/Oregon (PK80)	Portland, Ore.	9:30/11:59 PM		
11/26/17	TBD (PK80)	Portland, Ore.	TBA		
11/30/17	vs. Notre Dame	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
12/03/17	vs. Nebraska*	East Lansing, Mich.	4:30 p.m.	Fox Sports 1	
12/05/17	at Rutgers*	Piscataway, N.J.	7:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
12/09/17	vs. Southern Utah	East Lansing, Mich.	6:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
12/16/17	vs. Oakland	Detroit, Mich.	4:00 p.m.	ESPN2	
12/18/17	vs. Houston Baptist	East Lansing, Mich.	6:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
12/21/17	vs. Long Beach State	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	BTN	
12/29/17	vs. Cleveland State	East Lansing, Mich.	6:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
12/31/17	vs. Savannah State	East Lansing, Mich.	12:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
01/04/18	vs. Maryland*	East Lansing, Mich.	8:00 p.m.	Fox Sports 1	
01/07/18	at Ohio State*	Columbus, Ohio	1:30/4:30 PM	CBS	
01/10/18	vs. Rutgers*	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	Big Ten	
01/13/18	vs. Michigan*	East Lansing, Mich.	12:00 p.m.	Fox	
01/19/18	vs. Indiana*	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	Fox Sports 1	
01/22/18	at Illinois*	Champaign, III.	9:00 p.m.	Fox Sports 1	
01/26/18	vs. Wisconsin*	East Lansing, Mich.	8:00 p.m.	Fox Sports 1	
01/28/18	at Maryland*	College Park, Md.	1:00 p.m.	CBS	
01/31/18	vs. Penn*	East Lansing, Mich.	6:30 p.m.	Big Ten	
02/03/18	at Indiana*	Bloomington, Ind.	6/8 PM ET	ESPN/ESPN2	
02/06/18	at lowa*	Iowa City, Iowa	9:00 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2	
02/10/18	vs. Purdue*	East Lansing, Mich.	6/8 PM ET	ESPN/ESPN2	
02/13/18	at Minnesota*	Minneapolis, Minn.	9:00 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2	
02/17/18	at Northwestern*	Rosemont, III.	2:00 p.m.	Fox	
02/20/18	vs. Illinois*	East Lansing, Mich.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2	
	at Wisconsin* Event #Exhibition Event	Madison, Wis.	1:00 p.m.	CBS	

\*Conference Event #Exhibition Event

Game times are Eastern standard time and subject to change.

templatetrove.com